SPECIAL VALUATION APPLICATION

HUTTON BUILDING RENOVATION, 6TH FLOOR

Anastasi | Moore | Martin

Certified Public Accountants ¢ Consultants pLLC

<

9 S. Washington St. Suite 600
Spokane, WA 99201
(509) 323-0272
Parcel Number 35191.6213



Sroxsayyg Conryrry
Vicki Horton

ASSESSCOR

MEMO

SEDAAKL COUMIY COURT HOUSE

Spokane City/County Historical Preservation Office
808 W Spokane Falls Blvd.
Spokane, WA 99201-3333

ce: AM & M Holding Co, LLC E V

Dave Loomer, Levy Specialist
(509) 477-5914  dloomer@spokanecounty.org

oate  April 19, 2016
recarpING  Application for special valuation as Historic Property

TO

FROM

Enclosed please find the application received Apr 14" (forwarded to you electronically on
Mar 10™) from

AM & M Holding Co, LL.C
for the property at

9 S Washington St, Unit600

County Parcel 35191.6213

I would like to take this opportunity to advise the property owner that this application, if approved,
will see first tax benefits in 2018. Specifically, applications received by October 1, 2016 will be:
e reviewed by the Historical Preservation Office in calendar year 2016,
e once approved the exemption is placed on the 2017 assessment roll for
e 2018 property tax collection.

Li16 West Broadway Avenue Phone: (509) 477-5775
Spokane, Washington 99260-0010 Fax: (509) 477-3697



A APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION OF SPECIAL VALUATIONCEIVED
REVENUE ON IMPROVEMENTS TO HISTORIC PROPERTY | j00 1) 0.

SPOKI‘ M (‘OUNTY

| File With Assessor by October I File No.: / ol LTI/ 70 o

ASSE
HCE

I. Application

County: SPOWNVG

Property Owner: /A me m HoLowé, Co,. LLC Parcel No./Account No.: 35141, (213

Address _ Sl ll, E. 2S™ AVE Seokave , WA 949223
Legal Description: PButras  Buitoimla Covoomais|um  UNIT  (,00 (A'Fnﬁlﬂl'?”-?)

Property Address q S. WaAstinGTons ST, SULITE (00
Describe AN ON - RESI0TIA L. Lonoom I NI S

Property is on: (check appropriate box) (] National Historic Register Local Register of Historic Places
Building Permit B1S090(%8 BLOC.  Date: ell‘” IS Jurisdiction: &OWE

County/City

Rehabilitation Started: /Al LGUST 201$ Date 8 -24 - 1S
Actual Cost of $ 680, 000.00

Affirmation

As owner(s) of the improvements described in this application, I/we hereby indicate by my signature that I/we am
aware of the potential liability (see reverse) involved when my/our improvements cease to be eligible for special
valuation under provisions of Chapter 84.26 RCW.

I/We hereby certify that the foregoing information is true and complete.

Signature(s) of All Owner(s):

—
Uvnn Wi,
S

II. Assessor

The undersigned does hereby certify that the ownership, legal description and the assessed value prior to rehabilitation
reflected below has been verified from the records of this office as being correct.

Assessed Value Exclusive of Land Prior to $ L\E 20, 000

Date: L{/lq/lfo JRWLLMMG{»D(A CD‘?“"'“I )

Assessor/Peputy '

REV 64 0035-1 (6-03-97)




Historic property means land together with
improvements thereon, which is:

(a) Listed in a local register of historic places created
by comprehensive ordinance, certified by the
Secretary of the Interior as provided in
P.L. 98-515; or

(b) Listed in the national register of historic
places.

Cost means the actual cost of rehabilitation, which cost
shall be at least twenty-five percent of the assessed
valuation of the historic property (exclusive of the
assessed value attributable to the land) prior to
rehabilitation.

Special valuation means the determination of the
assessed value of the historic property, subtracting for up
to ten years such cost as is approved by the local review
board.

State Review Board means the advisory council on
historic preservation established under

Chapter 27.34 RCW or any successor agency designated
by the state to act as the state preservation review board
under federal law.

Local Review Board means a local body designated by
the legislative authority of the incorporated or
unincorporated area.

Owner means the owner of record.

Historic property does not include property listed in a
register primarily for objects buried below ground.

Property must meet the following criteria for special
valuation on historic property:

(1) Be a historic property;

(2) Fall within a class of historic property determined
eligible for special valuation by the local
legislative authority;

Be rehabilitated at a cost which meets the
definition set forth in RCW 84.26.020(2) within
twenty-four months prior to the application for
special valuation; and

3)

(4) Be protected by an agreement between the owner and
the local review board.

Statement Of Additional Tax, Interest,
And Penalty Due Upon Removal Or
Disqualification From Special Valuation Under
Chapter 84.26 RCW

. Whenever property that is classified and valued as
eligible historic property under Chapter 84.26 RCW
is removed or disqualifies for the valuation, there
shall become due and payable an additional tax equal
to:

(a) The actual cost of rehabilitation multiplied
by the levy rate in each year the property was
subject to special valuation; plus

Interest on the amounts of the additional tax
at the statutory rate charged on delinquent
property taxes from the dates on which the
additional tax could have been paid without
penalty if the property had not been valued as
historic property; plus

(b)

A penalty equal to twelve percent of the
amount determined in (a) and (b).

(c)

2. The additional tax, interest, and penalty shall not be
imposed if the disqualifications resulted solely from:

Sale or transfer of the property to an
ownership making it exempt from taxation;

(2)

(b)

Alteration or destruction through no fault of
the owner; or

A taking through the exercise of power of
eminent domain.

(©)

Appeals

1. Any decision by a local review board on an
application for classification as historical property
may be appealed to Superior Court under RCW
34.05.570 in addition to any other remedy at law.

2. Any decision on disqualification of historic property
for special valuation exemption or any other dispute
may be appealed to the current year Board of
Equalization by July 1st or 30 days after the
disqualification, whichever is the later, except the
denial on the original application.

To inquite about the availability of this document in an alternate format for the visually impaired or a language other than English,
please call (360) 753-3217. Teletype (TTY) users may call (800) 451-7985. You may also access tax information on our Internet

home page at http://dor.wa.gov.
REV 64 0035-2 (6-03-97)



HUTTON BUILDING, 6" FLOOR

SUMMARY OF EXPENSES

SECTION 1 DESCRIPTION OF RENOVATION AND EVENTS

SECTION 2 TOTAL TENANT IMPROVEMENT COSTS

TOTAL RENOVATION COST, KILGORE CONSTRUCTION $535,964.95
ROUGH-IN DATA/PHONE CABLING, SYTE NET SERVICES $23,125.02

STCU PORTION OF RENOVATION COST, KILGORE CONSTRUCTION $368,429.88

ARCHITECTURAL COSTS, BERNARDO WILLS ARCHITECTS $67,385.18
PROJECT MANAGER COST, HEERY INTERNATIONAL $475.00

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, CAPRICE HOROBIOWSKI $17,920.00
INTEREST AND UTLITIES $15,622.57

SECTION 3 BEFORE & AFTER PHOTOS

TOTAL EXPENSES: $1,028,922.60



<

SECTION 1 DESCRIPTION OF RENOVATION AND EVENTS

Anastasi Moore & Martin, PLLC began the process of renovating the 6™ floor of the Hutton
Building in February 2015. This began with the search for a general contractor and architect.
The architect was chosen to be Bernardo Wills Architects, PC in February 2015. After hiring a
Project Manger from Heery International to help guide us with deciding on a general
contractor, Kilgore Construction was selected in May 2015. The project manager from Heery
International only was hired for the selection process of the general contractor. We had Caprice
Horobiowski, Executive Administrator, perform the majority of the project management during
the renovation. STCU, owner of the Hutton Building, paid the plumbing, electrical and HVAC
costs for the project as part of the contract signed with them.

During the time of selecting the general contractor, work with the architect on the construction
drawings had already begun. After Kilgore Construction was hired, a variety of events occurred,
including:

O Bid reviews for the mechanical, electrical and plumbing costs
0 Meetings regarding overall renovation approach and design
0 Timeline of renovation

The primary building permit was issued on August 19, 2015. The architectural design was
generally complete, with minor changes and updates made throughout the construction
process. As of August 23, 2015, basic work began on the project, including:

0 Floor prep and miscellaneous demo
0 Drywall patch, wall layout and the first crane pick for material

At the beginning of September 2015, metal stud framing began along with plumbing, electrical
and HVAC rough in. By late September to early October, drywall and taping began and by mid
October, some finishing work began (bathroom tile, painting, and acoustical ceiling).

By mid November, the finish carpentry began with storefront glass installation, cabinets, doors,
hardware, carpet and tile. At this time, the project was largely complete. The next few weeks in
December 2015 were spent working on the punch list with the contractor and
finalizing/adjusting minor details as needed.

The Certificate of Occupancy was issued on December 11, 2015. All major work was complete
at this date, with the exception of the punch list work.



SECTION 3, BEFORE & AFTER PHOTOTS

South end of building.




Looking North from South end.




Facing West, middle of building.




North end of building.




Looking South from North end.




Casual Conference Room, facing East.




Multipurpose Room, facing South.




Kitchen and bathrooms, facing West.
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ANASTASI MOORE & MARTIN, PLLC

HUTTON BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR -9 S. WASHINGTON ST.

TENANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
FEBRUARY 2015 - DECEMBER 2015

KILGORE CONSTRUCTION COST

DESCRIPTION VENDOR INVOICE # PAYMENT PAYMENT DATE CHECK #
Progress Billing - August/September 2015 work Kilgore 1510-01 S 78,155.45 10/7/2015 5003
Progress Billing - October 2015 work Kilgore 1510-02 S 152,728.28 10/2/2015 5006
Progress Billing - November 2015 work Kilgore 1510-03 S 223,789.63 12/3/2015 5011
Final Bill Kilgore 1510-04 S 56,638.19 1/6/2016 5015
Retention Bill Kilgore 1510-RET S 24,653.40 1/6/2016 5015
Total S 535,964.95




- KILGORE CONSTRUCTION, INC. General Contractors

P.O.Box 367 « 18621 N, Yale = Colbert, WA 69005 -« (509) 238-0703 « Fax: (509) 238.0704

Invoice
Date Invoics #
9/30/2015 1510-01
Bill To

AM&M Holding Company. LLC.

5616 E. 25th Ave.

Spokane, WA 99223

Description Amount

Progress Billing - AMM TI - Work Completed in September, 2015 75.366.83T
Retention - 5% -3,768.35
#3210-Spokane-City 6.556.92

Thank you for your business.

| Total

$78.155:45




- .

KILGORE CONSTRUCTION, INC. General Contractors

P.O.Box 367 « 18621 N.Yale = Colbert, WA'99005 = (509) 238-0703 * Fax: (509) 238.0704

Invoice
Date Invoice #
10/30/2015 | 1510-02
Bill To
AM&M Holding Company, LLC.
5616 E.25th Ave.
-Spokane, WA 99223
, Description , ' Amount
'| Progress Billing - AMM TI.~ Work Completed in October. 2015 147,278.96T
|Retention~5% , -7.363.95
#3210-Spokane-City 12.813:27
s -
e /\\;
~ N A
VRN oY
NN =~ pi
NN
N
| Seeattached backup.: ‘ v
’ Total $152,728.28




KILGORE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

General Contractors

P.O.Box 367 « 18621 N. Yale * Colbert, WA 99005 = (509) 238:0703

Bill To

AM&M Holding Company, LLC.
5616 E. 25th Ave.
Spokane, WA 99223

= Fax: (509) 238-0704

Invoice
Date - Invoice #
11/30/2015 1510-03

Pt

PR

AR

Description Amount
Progress Billing - AMM TI - Work Completed i November, 2015 215,804.85T
Retention - 3% -10,790.24
#3210-Spokane-City 18.775.02

See attached backup.

Total

$223.789.63




KILGORE CNSTR]_JCTINJEC ' Gerteral Contractors

P.O. Box 367 = 18621 N, Yale *+ Colbert, WA

99005 = (509) 238-0703 = Fax: (509) 238.0704

Invoice

Date lveice®

122302015 | 1570-04

BilTo
AM&M Holding Company, LLC.
Spokane, WA 99223

Description’ ' Amount

4544,‘ 61 7.35T
<273087
475171

;See‘di’taéhed‘backup;

4T0ta l $56,638.19




General Contractors

P.O.Box367 * 18621 N.Yale * Colbert, WA 99005 + (509) 238-0703 = Fax: (509) 238-0704

BllTo

5616 E. 25th Ave.-
‘Spokarie, WA'99223

AM&M Holding Company. LLC:

| anaic}e

Date Involce#

12332015 ° | 1510RET

Description

- Amount

#3210-Spokane-City

| Retention - AMM TT - Retention Billing

24,653.40
0.00

See atiached backup.

Total

$24,653.40




ANASTASI MOORE & MARTIN, PLLC

HUTTON BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR -9 S. WASHINGTON ST.
TENANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

FEBRUARY 2015 - DECEMBER 2015

DESCRIPTION

SYTE NET SERVICES
VENDOR INVOICE #

PAYMENT PAYMENT DATE CHECK #
60% progress billing Syte Net 8353 S 13,602.28 11/2/2015 5008
95% progress billing Syte Net 8383 S 8,614.78 12/11/2015 5014
Project complete bill Syte Net 8390 S 907.96 1/7/2016 5017
Total S 23,125.02




SYTE NET SERVICES, INC.

P.O BOX 9149 = N

SPOKANE, WA 99209-9149 Invoice Number: 8353 4

USA Invoice Date: Oct 23, 2015
Page: 1

Voice: (509) 326-5438 Duplicate

Fax: (509) 326-5439

Anastasi & Moore
104 N Division
Spokane, WA 99202

Anastasi & Moor
104 N Division
Spokane, WA 99202

Paul Anastasi-

Net 15 Days

Courier

80% Progress billing for Rough in data / 1251360
phone cabling new building
7
~ I —
‘\'L\\JI N ¥
\\ - \{\ o
\\\ \ R
~ @/
Subtotal 12,513.60
Sales Tax 1,088.68
Total Invoice Amount 13,602.28
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied L
3,602.28




SYTE NET SERVICES, INC. INVOICE

SPOKANE, WA 99209-9149

Invoice Number: 8383
USA invoice Date: Dec 2, 2015
Page: 1

Voice: (509) 326-5438 Duplicate
Fax: (509) 326-5439

Anastasi & Moore Y\, Ho '
104 N Division mm ‘d\f‘@‘ 104 N Division
Spokane, WA 99202 Spokane, WA 99202
- Paul Anst
Courier 12117115
Progress billing 95% of finish. Waiting 7,925.28
conference table.
A\ DEC 11205 £y
D D
2 oy
Subtotal 7,925.28
Sales Tax 689.50
Total Invoice Amount 8,614.78
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied




SYTE NET SERVICES, INC.

P.O BOX 9149 '

SPOKANE, WA 99208-9149 Invoice Number: 8330

USA Invoice Date: Dec 10, 2015
Page: 1

Voice: (509) 326-5438 Duplicate

Fax: (509) 326-5439

Anastasi & Moore Anastasi & Moore
104 N Division 104 N Division
Spokane, WA 99202 Spokane, WA 89202

Paul Anasta Net 15 ys

Courier 12125115

. Dbe
Remaing 5% Project compleate 417.12
Qty 3 additional cables @ 96.00 each. {1 288.00
for WAP & 2 not on print on South side}
Additional sheive for Servers 130.17
Subtotal 835.29
Sales Tax 72.67
Total Invoice Amount 907.96

Check/Credit Memo No: Payment!reditpied




ANASTASI MOORE & MARTIN, PLLC

HUTTON BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR -9 S. WASHINGTON ST.
TENANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

FEBRUARY 2015 - DECEMBER 2015

STCU PORTION OF RENOVATION COST

DESCRIPTION VENDOR INVOICE # PAYMENT PAYMENT DATE CHECK #
Progress billing - September 2015 Kilgore 1511-01 S 47,484.70
Progress billing - October 2015 Kilgore 1511-02 S 169,539.66
Progress billing - November 2015 Kilgore 1511-03 S 96,080.87
Final bill Kilgore 1511-04 S 38,377.55
Retention bill Kilgore 1511-RET S 16,947.10
Total S 368,429.88




Caprice Horobiowski

““

From: Richard Breitenberg | FMP LEED GA <richardb@stcu.org>
Sent: Tuesday, April 12, 2016 3:40 PM

To: Caprice Horobiowski

Subject: RE: STCU Payments

Hi,

Here you go! $338,941.93, | can’t recall if they want the taxed amount or not, so if taxed $368,429.88
The breakdown of cost:

Plumbing $44,581.05
Fire Protection $15,810.00
HVAC $108,310.00
Electrical $145,150.29
Contingency (misc.) $9,259.59
Contractor $15,831.00

All paid to one contractor; Kilgore Construction.
Hope this helps and let me know if you need anything else,

Richard Breitenberg | FMP LEED GA | Director - Facilities and Support Services
STCU Facilities and Support Services.

(509) 344.2306

(509) 954-9034 [mobile]

(509) 344.2181 [Fax]

Notice: Please remember email is not always secure. For your protection, we recommend that you never transmit PINs, member numbers, account balances,

and any private and confidential information over e-mail. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any disclosure, copying, or distribution of
this message or the taking of any action based on it, is strictly prohibited.

STCU | Headquarters, 1620 North Signal Drive, Liberty Lake, WA 99019-9517

From: Caprice Horobiowski [mailto:CHorobiowski@am-cpas.com]
Sent: Tuesday, April 12, 2016 2:41 PM

To: Richard Breitenberg | FMP LEED GA

Subject: STCU Payments

Hi Richard,

[am filling out the form to apply for the tax credit and need to know the payments made on behalf of STCU’s portion of
the 6™ floor renovation. :

Please let me know when you get a moment. We are trying to get the ball rolling on this prior to summer/fall when the
assessors office is very busy.

Thank you!

Caprice Horobiowski

Anastasi | Moore | Martin

Certified Public Accountants and Business Consultants
9 S. Washington St. Suite 600

Spokane, WA 99201

(509) 323-0272, ext. 211




KILGORE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

P.O Box 367 » 186271 N, Yale = Colbert, WA 99005 (509) 238-0703 =

General Contractors

Fax: (509) 238.0704

Invoice

Date Invoice #
Q302018 151101
Bill To

Spokane Teachers Credit Union

1620 N, Signal Drive

Liberty Lake. WA 95019

Description Amourt

Progress Billing - STCU Trade Work - Work Completed in September, 2015 43,790,457
Retention - 3% e dor B
#3210-Spokane-City 3.983.77

Thark you for vour business.

Total

S47 48470




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA BOCUMENT G702 pasE GF

PROJECT

Huttop Tt - STCU Trade Wy
9 8. Washinglon, Suite #8060
Hutlon Buiiding, 6th Floor
Spokans, WA 45201

TOOVWNER:

STCU

1620 M. Signal Drive
Linerly Lake, WA 99019

FROM CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT:
Kitgare: Cornstruction, Inc.
0 Box 367 153 5 Jeflerson 51

Colbrest, WA 98005 Spokane, WA 88201

CONTRACT FOR Hutton T1 - ST0L Trade Work - 8 5 Washinglon,

K

Hamardo Wills Architects PC

Suile #6800, Hullon Gth Floys, Spokane, W&_ﬁ?;?m

e 141 Disinbution o

APPLICATION NG

PROJECT HO: KOEJon # 1511 [+ Jowner

[ JeontracTor
[ Jaremreet
[Clorer

APPLICATION DATE: w3048
PERIOD TO 930413

CONTRACT DATE {EFIS

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made foc payment, an showa balow, in conection with thy Coslract
Gontineation Sheal, AA Dument (G703, i altached

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUM $ 4184160
2. et change by Change Orders $ o LLane
3. CONTRACT SUMTODATE (line 1+ 2) 3 41041 00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE {Column G on (B703) § 48576045
WASHINGTON STATE SALES TAX @ B.7% § 3,983 77
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE INGLUDING 8.7% WSSY S AT

& RETAINAGE
il

- . B ot Cosnplated Work
{Cotmn D+ Fon G0N
%% of Starad Maledal

Tolal Relainage L nws fa ¢ Ghor

The undsmsgned Gonbaddor cortifias that 1 the best of the Conltacter's koowdedge indormation el balie! Hhe
Yok coverad by s Applioation for Pagment has boen corpleted Iy ancenance with the Conttaet Bocumsnis,
that ot amcunts have been palid by he Contracter for Waork for which previous Cenlificatas for Payment were
fsised and paymendy receieed fom he &?wnﬂr and that crgrent paynt shovat hetaii 18 now dun

oy

Cowly of. A
dayel oI TE LT AR
My Lommission eaplivg

State of / S
Subson be«i a.mi s by before ma this

ety ?v’ts?}ﬁ%”m,A g g
WD e

5 P

Total inn Gelime 1 of G703} $ o FaEnLY
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Loss Line & Totaly $_ 47 484 74
OWNERSHIP {OR AGENT):
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from grior (3702) 840
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ;;}' éi&é 0 By Date;
G PALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE J
Print

CHANGE ORDEH SUMMARY ADDITIONS

DEGUCTIONS

Totat changes approvad in preious seanths by Dwser S 03

fotsl approvad His Month £0.00

IGALS ot

Nt T CHANGES Ly Change Grdor S0.00

ARCHITECT S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYNIENT
{n esstdance vath the Gorlrpt-Deconmnds, bosed on onsite observalions npriziug
apphoalion, the Amhitect cortfiag do ihe Owmer thal b e beslof the Avohiton?'s hnowlisdy sratation el
Bekal (e Wk hay progresserd s dndiated, Wie apsidy of the Work s iy secardancs with the Contiact
Eocumends, and e Lontaciar is sabiled to payment of e ARCUNT GERTEIED

ARGUNT CRRFIFIRD - $

SAUAOH sivg
Apstieaben aod on By

ARCHITEG T

iy

Tias Cordigie oot negoeliabie,

AT ARO TR AL Ca PRy i F L Ly Aie 2w

B WM R Tk DN NN e




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE aF

PAGES

AlA Documant G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, sontamning
Contractor's signed cerfification is altached.

APPLICATION NO:

PROJECT NO:

One (01

KOl

oh #1511

Iy tabutations below, amounts are stated 1o the pearest dollar, APPLICATION DATE: 330718
Use Column | on Conlracts whare variable relainage for fine tems may apply. PERIOD TO! 9/30/1%
A 3] < 3] I [ G 1 i
HTEM DESCRIBTION OF WORE SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETE MATERIALS TOTAL k) BALANGCE RETAINAGE
HO VALUE FROM PREVIOUS IS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {6+ Q) 70 FINISH
AEPLICATION STORED AND STORED [P s ]
NOT N TO DATE
O OREY {DIEF

Hlumbing 43,5768.00 S0.G0 $13.072 80 1307280 3G.00% H30.503 564
21Fie Protection 15,810.00 §3.00 $12.848 00 $12.6458 00 80.00% £3,162.00 5032 40
JIHVAC 108,310.00 §0.00 S0.00 50.00 a.00% 108,310 00 E0.00

A Electical Wiring - labor & matenal 81,871.00 H100 51801162 F18.011.62 22 00% 63,6858 38 $900.58
SiEiectrical - Hght fixtures 67.048.00 50 00 S0.00 G000 00%, 567 04500 S000
BIProfit & Overhead 15,831.00 000 $2. 088 0% $2,.058.03 13.00% $1377e 87 $102 90

Contingency / CO Reconcillation

31| Contingangy 9,498,00 000 000 5060 00% £0.498 Q0 E0.00
B20008 #01 0.00 £0.00 5000 $O.00 G.00% B0.00
JBCOP #07 0.00 $0.00 B0 00 FO.00 0 00% .00
A COP #03 0.00 0,00 .00 $0.00 G 00% $.00
35{COP #04 0.00 $0.00 S0.00 20.00 0.00% $0.00
GRAND TOTALS $341.841.00 545,700.45 24579045 1 13.09%)1  S206,180.55 52,289.52

AR OCCUMERT GI03 QONUNUATIN SHEET FOR G202 - 1092 FDITION

AbA

45 1992

THE ARERIGAN SETITUTE OF ARCHITEOTS, 1205 KEW 7O AVERGE 1 W WASHIRGTON, D0, 20005-3243




KILGORE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

© PO Box 367 < 18621 N.Yale * Colbert, WA 99005 = (509) 938.0703 = Fax

8

General Contractors

ST

50%) 238-0704

Invoice

Date Invoice #
3072015 COIRIL-G2
Bill To

Spokane Teachers Credit Union

1620 N, Signal Drive

Liberty Lake. WA 90019

Description Amount

Progress Billing - STCU Trade Work - Wark Completed in Qciober. 2015 163490517
Retention - 5% -8.174.52
#3210-Spokane-City 1422367

See attached backup.

Total $169.539 66




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

FAGE 0¥

PROJECT,

Hulton 11 - STCU Trade Work
9 8. Washington, Suite #600
Hutlon Building, 6th Floor
Spokane, WA 89201

TO OWNER:

STCU

1820 N. Signal Drive
Liberty Lake. WA 68019

ARCHITECT:

Bemardo Wills Acchitects PC
153 8. Jefferson St
Spokane, WA 99201

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Kilgore Construction, lnc.
PO Box 387

Colbert, WA 99005

CONTRACT FOR Hutton T1 - STCU Trade Work - 9 5. Washington, Suite 600, Hullon 6if Fisor, Spokana, WA 89201

APPLICATION NO:
PROJECT NO:

APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:

CONTRACT DATE:

Tt (02}
KO dob 8 16518
s
a1

BATAB

Distribution fo:

¥ Jowner

[ JeontrAcTOR
[ arcwreer

[loHer

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Agplization s masde foF payment, 85 shove below, In connaction with Bie Contrac,
Continuation Gheet, AlA Document G763, is altuched

The undersigned Contracir cordifing that o the best of the Contractor's knowdedge, informating and belisf, i
Wark novered by his Application for Payment bas boen completed in accariance with the Conttact Docaimants.
thal aff amounts have heen paid by e Gontracior for Work for which previous Cadifivates o Payment were
issued and paymenis recelved from the Owggg,amiﬂ;a! curreni payment showin berala I8 now dug

&

1. QRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 341,841 00 ’S
Z. Net change by Change Orders % 17,233 34 f s / e
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $ 355,180 34 - nate; /27 F2 J15
4. TOTALCOMPLETED & $TORED TO DATE (Calumn G op G703 $ 209,280 96 e, l}!/f;z&( - Presideni
WASHINGTON STATE SALES TAX @ 8.7% H dB.2ovaq s
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE INCLUDING B.7% WSST $. 227 488 40
5. RETAINAGE: e 1 EAF County of, SACIEC AL .
a 5 % of Comptetes Work $ 10,464.05 Bubscribed and sworn 1o bitore me this 20 £ day of 20 FCIFR ey - Zens S
{Column 0 + F on 8703} Maolary Publin: ; ) ; Wy Coromdssion explres:
b 5 % of Stured Matadat $ \jﬁﬁ) 'g {{;‘%ﬁ@w 5;:5/4 M;&;
islumn F on G703 ’
Tolal Relainage {Lines 53 + Bl ar
Yotal in Columna | of G703} 5 101,464,085
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line b Total) ] 217.034.38
OWNERSHIP (OR AGENT):
7. LEBS PREVIOUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT {Line 8 from prior 6702) $ 47.484.70
8, CURRENT PAYMENT OUE $ 169,539 66 8y Date;
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 5 17340487
Priat

CHANGE ORUER SUMMARY ADDITIONS

DEDUETIONS

fotal changes spproved in pravious manths by Qwner 30,00

Total approved thig Motith 517,230 34

TOTALS S1¥238 34

NET CHANGES by Changs Ordar $17.239.34

ARCHITEC TS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYNIENT
In arcordanca with the Denttact Dotumunts, bassd-en ansite obserations asd e data sompiising the
applicating, e Asshitect corifios to the-Owaer that 1o the bestof the Architent's Imowledge, information and
Bolied the Wark fas progressed as inlicatod, the quality of the Wk is i accordanos with e Dol
Drotapnonds, and e Contrasles s ontitled fo payinent of the AMOUNT CERTIFIBL:

AMOUNT GERTIFIEL ..

-5

iy of aencied condind diftins fase the Amoist Bppiea— st & bguees oo IHis

sodfy B pement carlifiod §

Appleation and en thie Conbsits

ARGCHHEGT

Hy

hieraf ot are-chon

sshangod fo poafis

teata,

This Godifieata s not negotable  The AMOUNT CERTINET s payable only Lo the Cortiactor named hereim,

tssuanee-payinent-and acceplance of paypment e withoud prejudics 1o any rights of the Ownier af Cuntraslor

uande

w-ids Gontrant

AL WA

R OW AR TENTS D20 Rbw VIRR AT 1 BRSNG I T R




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE ___ OF

PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NO:

Ty (02}

Contractor's signed certification s attached. PROJECT NO: KCHJjoh # 1611
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. APPLICATION DATE: 10/30/15
Usa Golumn | on Countracts where variable wlainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: 10431115
A B < 5 [ [ F G 1 i
TEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANGE RETAINAGE
NG VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {5+ 0} TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED ©-6)
(MOT I TODATE
DORE) {(D+E+F)
1{Plumbing 43,576.00 $13.072.80 $19,809.20 $32.682.00 75.00% $10.894 51,634 10
2{Fire Protection 15,810.00 $12.848 00 %$1.581.00 $14 22900 8000 $1,881.00 §711.45
3JHVAC 108,310.00 $0.00 54 15500 $54,185,00 50.00% 554, 1‘3§ [$16] $2. 70775
Al Eteclrical Wiring - labor & malerial 81,871.00 $18,011.82 31,110,098 $49,122.60 50 00% 832.748.40 $2.456 13
HiEtectrical - light fitures 67,045.00 .00 $40,227.00 $40.227.00 50.00% 26, 818 a0 $2.011.35
&{Profit & Ovarhead 16,831.00 $2.058.03 $6.807 33 58.805.36 58.00% 365,965 64 $443 27
Contingency  CO Reconciliation

71Conlingency §,498.00 %000 $0.00 $0.00 4.00% 59.495.00 $0.60
81COP #01 - Extarior glass replacement 20,000.00 5000 $10.000.00 510,000,060 50.00% $16,000.00 S500.00
S1COP #02 - Plumbing reconciliation 1.005.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 4.00% $1.005.05 $.00
10]COP #03 - Light fixkure reconciliation -3,765.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 0.00% (8376571 $0.00
11]COP #04 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50,00 0.00% .00
GRAND TOTALS $359,180.34 $45,790.45 $163,490.51 520028086 1 BB27%] $149,809.38 510,464 .05

AR DOGUMENT /D3 CONTIRUATION SHEETFOR GTD2 (B2 EDITION

AR 83 1552

THEAMERICAN NS TIILITE OF ARCHITEQTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, MW RABIINGTION, D ¢ 366085242




KILGORE CONSTRUCTEGN, INC. General Contractors

P.O. Box 387 * 18621 N. Yale = Colbert, WA 99005 = (509) 238-0703 + Fax. (509} 238.0704

Invoice

Date Invoice #
117302015 1311-03
Bill T

Spokane Teachers Credit Union

1820 'N. Signal Dirive

Liberty Lake, WA 99019

Description Amount

Progress Billing - STCU Trade Work - Work Completed in November. 2015 92632.72T
Retention - 595 -4.632.64
#3210-Spokane-Ciry 8.060.79

See attached backup.

Total

596.080.87




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

PAGE _ __ OF

APPLICATION NO:

Thres (0%

Distribution to:

PAGES

TO OWNER:

8TCU

1620 N. Signal Drive
Libarly Lake, WA 88019

PROJECT
Hutton Tt - STCU Trade Work
9 5. Washington, Suite #800
Hutton Building, 8th Floar

Spokana, WA 58201

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Kiigore Gonstruction, Ing
P0 Box 367

Colbed, WA 93005

CONTRACT FOR:Hulton T1 - STCU Tinde Work -9 § Washington, Suile #8500, Hutton 8t Floor, Spokane, WA 59201

ARCHITECT:
Bemardo Wills Archilects PC
153 S, Jefferson St
Spokane, WA 88201

PROJECT NO: KO dob 2 151 [ Jowner
APPLICATION DATE:  11730/15 [_JeontracTOR
PERIOD TO: 1131715 [ Jarchireet
CONTRACT DATE  8/17/18 [Tlorther

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is mads for payment, as shown below, in connection vith the Contrac),
Continuation Sheel, Al Document 5703, ia attached

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. Nel change by Change Ordars

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)

4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Columin & on G3703)
WASHINGTON STATE SALES TAX @ 8.7%

TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE INCLUDING 8,7% WSST

5 RETAMNAGE

a, 5 % of Completed Wark b
fColumn D + ¥ on 5703y
b, B_% of Blored Mateiial 5 __

{Gotumn F on G700
Total Relainage (Uines Sa + &b or
Total in Colunw Lof G703

6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE {Line 4 Less Ling & Tolal)

1,006 88

7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Ling 6 from prior G702)

. GURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9 BALANCE TO FINISH INCLUDING RETAINAGE

ko

_HA1841.00
17,238 34
358,180.34

The undersigned Contracior certifies that io tha best of the Conliastor’s knewledge, informvation and belia!, the
Work covered by s Application fur Payment has been comploted in accordance with e Contract Doctiments,
that all amnounts have bean paid by the Conleaclor for Wik for which previous Cedificates for Payment wire
issted and payments rocelved frogs the Cmar, aTjtl that surrent payment shown herein is now dus.

iy o Y

CONTRACGTOR;
5

Date.

301,933,648
28,268 23

LB B A W

- President

My Y A B LS o f
By YA Z B
2 L defireesl I g5
&S 4 / »«;f”}{ I#ﬁf?é/ Istigare
/ o>

. i S
Counly of. A4 e
day of oYL AL
By Cunmission sies:

State of: Jf“};
Bubscribsd amt sworm o bafore me this
Nalary Pulille,

5 15,006 68
3 313,185 23
OWNERSHIP (OR AGENT)
§ o 2tiagd s
$ 96,080.87 By Date
8 7 386
Print:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

{gtal changes appovedd It previcus months by Gwner

$17.238 34

Tatal approved this Month

§0.00

OIS

5172303

HET CHANGES by Chiange Drder

517,230.34

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMERT

by meeosdansn vith B Soatract Doswnants; basedd on onsite ohservalions and the data wanprishg the
appheation, ihe Arciiient cerfins o the Owner that 1o the best of - the Architects knovdedga, tinformation and
hetief the Wark bas progmssed % ndicoled, e quabiy of-the Work i in acoordance with e Dostract
Bocumgnts, and the Contractor is entitfed to payinent of the AMDUNT CERTIFIED:

AMOUNTOERTFIED covo00v . 8

{Altach explanalion amotal cotding €l kom the amount appied - intalafl gites on ths
A by £}

fts eodary with fhe amouskoormod )

G SOLE S35
& 4

Sirr- Bheet ot s changed

ARCHUITEGT:

By Data:

This Certificate is not negoliable. The AMOUNT GEHTIFIED 15 payable only (o the Conliactor naned harom.
Issuanen; paymam snd acceptance of payment e withou! prajdics to any ights ol the Guaner o Gonlrisatyr

wnder s Gontragh

AR ET GIIT AFRDOATON ARG U ERTODADOR CR FAVVINT 1 D R0 MA St

e £ BRI aF SACHYTGTE 128 NEVW YORN WE L Ny BRGNS DD B g




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Dacument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contraclor's signad cerlification is attached.

in tabulations below, amounis are staled lo the nearest dollar,

APPLICATION NQ; Thres (13}
PROJECT NO: KO Job # 1811

/15
e

APPLICATION DATE: 114

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line iterns may apply. PERIOD TO: 1131415
A & ¢ D ] £ F G i i
iTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TGTAL % BALANGE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIGD FPRESENTLY COMPLETED (G0 1O FINIGH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (-G
INOT I TO DATE
DORE) (D4+E+F}
1iPlumbing 43,576.00 532,682 00 4,357 80 BA7 059,80 a8 00% 36,536 $1.851.68
2{Fire Protection 15,810.00 514,228 00 79050 BI6.01950 95 DO% $790 50 S750 98
3IHVAC 108,310.00 554,185 .00 $41.167.80 595312 80 $12.997.20 $4,765.84
4iElectrdcal Wiring - labor & material 81,871.00 4912260 $24 561,30 &73,683.90 8,187 10 53,6684 20
SiElectrical - light fistures 67,048.00 B40,227 00 §20,113.50 860,340.50 6,704 & $3.017.03
BiProfit & Overhead 15,831.00 $8.885 36 54,432 68 813,288 04 84.00%: 5664 90
Contingency / CO Reconcitiation

7iContingency 9.498.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 0.00% $2.408 00 50.00
8]COP #01 - Exterior glass raplacement 20,000.00 $10.000.00 %0.00 $10.000.00 B0L00% £10,000.00 BAG0.00
SICOP #02 - Plumbing reconciliation 1,005.05 $0.00 31,005.05 $1.00505 1 100.00% $80.35

1QJCOP #03 - Light fixtuse reconcitiation -3.768.71 §3.00 (53,7657 1) (3,765 7D 100.00% {5188 2%

THCOP #04 Q.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 0.00% B0.00

GRAND TOTALS $359,180.34 $209,280.96 $92,652.72 S301,933.88 | 84.06% $57,246.86 815,006 .68

AR DOCLBIENTY QP03 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G762 1897 FOHION

AR 1592

THE AMERICAN DISTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS | 1735 NEW YORE AVERNUE, N WASHINOTON, 30 20008.5503




KILGORE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

P.C. Box 367 » 18621 N. Yale ¢ Colbert, WA 99005 = (509) 238-0703 =

General Contractors

Fax: (509) 238.0704

Invoice

Date Invoice #
1272372015 1511-04
Bill To

Spokane Teachers Credit Union

1620 N. Signal Drive

Liberty Lake, WA 98019

Description Amount

Progress Billing ~ STCU Trade Work - Work Completed in December. 100% Bitling not including 37.008.231
retention
Relentfon ~ 3% -1.830.42
#3210-Spokane-City

See attached backup.

Total




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

UF L BAGES

AIA DOCUMENT G702

PROJECT:

Hotton T1- STCU Trade Work
8 §. Washington, Suite #600
Hutlan Building, 6ih Floor
Spokane, WA 99201

TO OWNER;

STCU

1620 N. Signal Drive
Liberty Lake, WA 29019

ARCHITECT:

Bemardo Wills Architects PC
183 8. Jelferson St
Spokane, WA 99201

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Kilgora Construction, Inc.
PO Box 387

Colbert, WA 99005

CONTRACT FOR:Hullon T1 - 8TCU Trade Work - § 8 YWashinglon, Sufte #6800, Hutton 6th Floor, Spokane, WA 98201

Distribution lo

[ Jowner
[TlcontrACTOR
[JarorireeT
[Comer

Four (D43

APPLICATION NO:

PROJECT NO: KO Job # 161
APPLICATION DATE: {27334
PERIOD TO: 12031418

CONTRACT DATE BI7NS

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application 18 ade for payment, as shavn helow, it connection with the Cantragt
Continuation Sheel, AA Docarnent G703, is atioched.

- ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
. Net change by Changs Orders

The undersgned Contrasior cerifies that W the best of the Conbiuclor's knowdedge, information and belief, 1he
Work covered by tis Applicalion for Payment has besn complsind in sccondance with the Conlract Dosuments,
that all arewts have been paid by ha Contractor for Wark for which revious Cedificates for Payment weaes
issued and payments received lrom the Owner, and that cusent peyment shown herein is nove dug

34194100 CONTRACTOR: Y ’ e
2IB0T o L - 3 / /»,,
s ] i vate /2 /2 B/[%

. GONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 + 2}

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED T0 DATE (Column G on GF03)
WASHINGTON STATE SALES TAX @ 8.7%

TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE INCLUDING 8.7% WSST

338,841 93
20, 487.95
368428 88

B MY e
&N A B A

§. RETAINAGE:

a4 $ % of Cotnpleted Wosk $ 15.947.10
{Colama 3+ E op 8703
b § % of Slorsd Material 5

‘Cotrn F on 6703)
Totat Raloinags Lines a ¢ Shor

Tl b Colum | of (703 $ 18.947.10

= ;{5 //Zﬁfﬁ’ml{ih L President

ST e e
Connty of. 3% ‘éﬂ"‘/L‘
day ol 2 Eg vl eiS TR
My Corsmission eaplres:

State of: ef&;‘(;'?
Subsseoribed atid swom (o befote me tils ; el
Hotary Public’ gj}; *} -

&, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE {Ling 4 Less Line 5 Tolal) 3 351,482.78
QWNERSHIP (OR AGENT):
7. LESS PREVIOQUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT {Line & from prioe 3702} § 31310683
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE H 38,377.85 8y Datg
3. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ L ALY 1Y
Print
CHANGE ORDET SUMMARY ADIHTIONS DEOUCTIONS

Tolal changes approved i provious manths by Ovmer {54.980.07)

Tottl approvid this Mot $0.0¢

TOTALS (52985 07

NET CHANGES by Changs Crdar {52 989 07}

NT

i, based onansite aby ssdd Hhe data comgwising the

in aooordanus with the Gontract Boo
apploation, the Archited cerlifies to e Cvaar thal fo the best of the Architet's knvidedne, iInformation and
Beliaf ha- Wk hag progressd as-intfioaled, the quality ol dhe Work 8 In acoordancs with the Sontaant
Dacumants, and the Gonlractor i enditled to payment of tha AMOUNT CERTIFIED:

AMOUNT-CERBRBED - . 3

(ABah oxplanalinn o ssunt Coritod gifers fom the amount-appliad Inthil ol fgures on s
Apphuatasgpd ancthi Continuation Shaot haf ors chonged o confarmvath e st codified ¥
SARGHITEGT

By Dats

This Cetiificale is nel nogolisbls. The AMGUNT GERTIFIED s payabln osly 1o the Continclos amnsd boreln
tssuancs. pawment and acooplancs of payment are witiou! prejudice to any dghts of the Owarsr of Contracing

snderiing Donlragt

fraRtnt e

ARSGIUNENT NE BP0 AN RO CTRBEIIAL G F

FEIPLEE VINONRNYORK A Ny WASEENAT U, NYEL R

Erei AR LAY BSTIRE 1 AR




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE __ OF __ PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing ARPLICATION NO: Four {O4d4)

Contractor's signed cerification is aftached. PROJECT NO; KGH ot #1511

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, APPLICATION DATE: 1272318

Use Colutnn | on Conlracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 17145

A [ [ 5} I E F G i ]
TTEM DESCRIFTION GF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLELED MATERIALS TOTAL A BALANCE HETAINAGE
N3 VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESEMNTLY COMPLETED (G O} TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C - 13}
(NOT I TOODATE
0 ORE) ]
1{Primbing 43,678.00 37 039.60 56,536.40 F43576.00 1 10D00% B2 17680
2{Fire Protection 15,810.00 31501950 B790.50 1681000 1 100.00% F7O0.50
3HVAC 108,310.00 595312 80 542,097 20 S108.310.00 1 100.00% 5,415.50
4{Electrical Wiring - labor & malerial 81.871.00 57368390 SBA87 .10 $81.871.001 100.00% %4 093.55
SlElectrical - lght fixtures §7.045.00 860 340,50 58,704.50 B67.045.00 1 100.00% $3,352 25
51Profit & Overhead 16,831.00 $13.298.04 $2.832.06 15831001 10000% $791 65
Contingency { CO Reconcillation
7}Contingency 9,498.00 80.00 $4,4588 00 F9.498.00 1 100.00% 547490
81COP #01 - Exlerior glass replacement 20,060.00 F10,000.00 F1,000.00 20000001 100.00% H1.000.00
BICOP 202 - Plumbing reconciliation 1,005.058 51.008.08 4000 B1LO05058 1 10000% &50.28
10]COP #03 - Light fixture reconciliation -3.765.71 53,7658 71 $0.00 (82,7657 100 00% {5188.29)
11{COP #04 - Job Reconciliation -20,238 .41 $0.00 ($20,238.41) (B20.238 41 10000% ($1.011.92)
GRAND TOTALS $338,841.93 $301.933.68 $37.008.28 $338,941.93 | 100.00% $16,947.10

ARDOCUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G2 1857 BOIMITIN - AlA - § 1882

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE N W WaSHINGTON O 20006-5202




KILGORE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PO Box 367 = 18621 N. Yale <« Colbert, WA 99005 (509) 238-0703 ¢ Fax (509) 938-0704

General Contractors

Date Invoice #
120232015 USTE-RET
Bill To
Spokane Teachers Credit Union
1620 N. Signal Drive
Liberty Lake. WA 99019
Description Amount
Retention Billing - STCU Trade Work 16.947.10
#3210-Spokane-City Q.00

See attached backup.

Total

$16.947.10




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

BAGE oF  PAGES

1O OWNER: PROJECT:
STCU Hutlton T1 - 8TCU Trade Work

9 S Washinglon, Suite #600
Hutton Building, 6th Fioor
Spokane, WA 98201

1620 N Bignal Drive
Liberty Lake, WA 88019

FROM CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT:

Kiigors Construction. Inc Bernardo Wills Architects PC
0 Box 367 153 8. Jefferson 5t

Colbarl, WA 98005 Spokane, WA 89201

GONTRACT FOR:Hulton T1 - STRU Trade Work - 9 5, Washnglon, Sulte #6800, Hutton 6th Floor, Spokans, WA 99201

APPLICATION NO:
PROJECT NO:

APPLICATION DATE!

PERIOD TO:

CONTRACT DATE

Frve (1151 Retoplion
RULJah £ 151
12425015

123045

BIV7145

Diatribution to:

[ Jownes
[TJcontracTor
[ lancrirecs
[Tomer

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicztion is made for paymend, as shown helow, In connaction with the Contract
Contmuatian Sheet, AA Documont G703, is stiached

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. Nel change by Change Orders

3. CONTRAGT SUM TODATE (Line 1 + 2}

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE {Column G on $703)
WASHINGTON STATE SALES TAX @ 8.7%

TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ DATE INCLUDING 8.7% WSSBT

&, RETAINAGE

i 5% of Qompleted Work %
(Column D E on GIO3}
b 5_% of Stared Material §

(Galumit £ on G703)
Yotal Retsinage (Lines Sa + Shor
Totatin Column § of 67033

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE {Line 4 Less Line b Total}

~y

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

000

. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES POR PAYMENT {Line 8 fram prias G702}

The undersigned Contiactor cenifies that Jo ihe best of the Conliactor's knowdedge, informaton and bakef, the
Work covered by Uiis Application for Payment has boen completed in avcandarce vath the Conlract Documents,
ihat ol amounts have been paid by the Conlractor for Waork for which previous Carfifivates lor Payment wern
issued and payments received from the Owost andd that current payment shown herein is now due,

s 34194100 CONTRAGTOR; /ig:’“\ /p

s Z.900 7 < AN g / / —
$ TI04103 By %/‘»/fywa Mé%f&,{ , vae 2/ 23//5 ¢
$ 338,941 93 2 Vs 4 /,(m"wwiwkng,g;wmmum
29,487 95 s

s 365.420.00

. G.00
$ 368,429,488

iy A
{'}mm!yof:"jyf' s 4 év’é;’: ;
dayol [NeLp
Wy Commission explres:

Blats ol Sy '}"?‘

Subsosibed antd swom o belore me this

Motary Publie, 2y . :
,ﬁf" i%f\lb Ay 14;

&

OWHNERSHIP (OR AGENT):
3 35148278
$ 16,847,180 By Data
s 0w

Pan

GHANGE DRDER SUMBMARY

ADCITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Towd changes appoved in previous manths by Owner

{52.988.0%)

Tolal approved Has Month

SU.00

TO1ALS

(852.95000

48T CHAMGES by Chaogs Order

{52, 959.07)

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAVMERT
{rn accatdancs with the Gontract Documenis, based on opsite obsenmtions and tha diats comprising the
apphicatinn, e Srohitest cerlifies i the Guaner that 1o the best of the fchileat's knowdledge: Information and
belied Yo Work hag progressed sy indeated, the quatily of e Worlk is in acoordance with the Gontant
Dacimenty, and ths Contesclor i3 enlitled to payoent of the AMOUNT GERTIFIED:

SMOUNTCERTIE®S - - . - 8

st - bl o Frgarss on His

Slan o IR Corkhod (htoes fom the pmou i
st ho-arsastssddiodd

ad oo o Conlation Sheatiial arp changed o e

ARGHITECT

{haden
wble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIRD i payable only © the Contracior namad heran
piante of paysont e without prefidics 1 iy rghts of ihe Quass or Gonlracley

Hy:
This Ceslificato s nof nogol
fmsuancs. payrsant and aoe
undp s Sonteact:

T SATI R

A £2 LA T 7S

SINUAMAA NG GIOT AR LA AN LR

$ref AReLRid SITGH OF AR TENTS ST ROV DRI AT




ANASTASI MOORE & MARTIN, PLLC

HUTTON BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR - 9 S. WASHINGTON ST.
TENANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

FEBRUARY 2015 - DECEMBER 2015

BERNARDO WILLS ARCHITECTS

DESCRIPTION VENDOR INVOICE # PAYMENT PAYMENT DATE CHECK #
Preliminary design services BWA 2015-1123 S 8,500.00 6/3/2015 6565
Construction documents work - April - August 2015 BWA 2015-1235 S 42,963.93 9/21/2015 5001
Lighting redesign - September 2015 BWA 2015-1340 S 4,362.50 11/17/2015 6824
Construction administration - September/October 2015 BWA 2015-1339 S 6,877.50 11/17/2015 6824
Custom workstation design - July - November 2015 BWA 2015-1364 S 1,995.00 1/1/2016 6919
Furniture package - August - November 2015 BWA 2015-1363 S 803.75 1/1/2016 6919
Furniture/interior design - December 2015 BWA 2015-1417 S 327.50 1/28/2016 6954
Construction administration - November/December 2015 BWA 2015-1416 S 1,555.00 1/28/2016 6954
Total S 67,385.18




MERNARDOMILLS INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

’ ARCHITECTS PC

April 30, 2015

Ms. Caprice Horobiowski
Anastasi Moore Martin
104 S. Division
Spokane, WA 99202

Re: Preliminary Design Services
Hutton Building 6t Floor

Invoice: 2015-1123
Billing Period:  3/1/2015 to 3/18/2015
Services during this billing period are described on the attached Time Entry Detail Report

Fees for architectural services are based on an hourly rate not-to-exceed $8,500.

1. Staff: $8,627.50

G. Bernardo 1.0 hour @ $200.00 = $200.00

M. Wallace 36.0 hours @ $125.00 = $4,500.00

M. Vanhoff 28.5 hours @ $115.00 = $3,277.50

M. Widner 6.5 hours @ $100.00 = $650.00
2. Consultants: $0.00
3. Reimbursable Expenses: $0.00
4. Fee Adjustment " ($127.50)
Total Due & Pavable $8,500.00

Remittance Address:  S. 153 Jefferson Street
Spokane, WA 99201

Inquiries: Gretchen Renz
(509) 838-4511

Invoices are due upon receipt. Invoices not disputed within 30 days are considered past due and will be
subject to a finance charge of 1.5% per month. Reimbursable expenses include 10% markup. Bernardo-
Wills Architects accepts Visa and Mastercard. Contact Gretchen Renz at 509-838-4511 to process your
credit card payment.

Generated May 15, 2015 (10:07AM)




J,_‘VV
mERNARDo\WILLs

‘ ARCHITECTS PC

C

September 15, 2015

Ms. Caprice Horobiowski
Anastasi Moore Martin
104 S. Division
Spokane, WA 99202

P Glaalis

INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

v # o ﬂ\%

- 152000 -

Re: Anastasi Moore Martin Tenant Improvements

Hutton Building

Invoice: 2015-1235

Billing Period:  04/01/2015 to 08/31/2015

Services during this billing period are described on the attached Time Entry Detail Report.

Fees for architectural services are based on an hourly rate.

1. Staff; $42,647.50
M. Wallace 183.0 hours @ $125.00 = $22,875.00
M. Vanhoff 150.5 hours @ $115.00 = $17,307.50
C. Buerstatte 29.0 hours @ $85.00 = $2,465.00
2. Consultants: $0.00
3. Reimbursable Expenses: $316.43
Document Reproduction $316.43
Total Due & Pavable $42 963.93

Remittance Address:

S. 153 Jefferson Street

Spokane, WA 99201

Inquiries: Gretchen Renz

(509) 838-4511

Invoices are due upon receipt. Invoices not disputed within 30 days are considered past due and will be
subject to a finance charge of 1.5% per month. Reimbursable expenses include 10% markup. Bernardo-
Wills Architects accepts Visa and Mastercard.  Contact Gretchen Renz at 509-838—45_1 1 to process your

credit card payment.

Generated September 15, 2015 (2:30PM)




MBERNARDOIWILLS INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

‘ ARCHITECTS PC

October 31, 2015

Caprice Horobiowski
Anastasi Moore Martin
104 S. Division
Spokane, WA 99202

Re: Anastasi Moore Martin Tenant Improvements
ighting Redesign

Invoice: 2015-1340
Billing Period:  9/1/2015 to 9/30/2015

Services during this billing period are described on the attached Time Entry Detail Report

Fees for architectural services are based on an hourly rate.

1.  Staff: $4,362.50
M. Wallace - Associate 28.0 hours @ $125.00 = $3,500.00
M. Vanhoff — Interior Designer IiI 7.50 hours @ $115.00 = $862.50
2. Consultants: - ‘ $0.00
= AN
AN B
3. Reimbursable Expenses: B Y BB $0.00
2 bt —
Total Due & Pavable ) . $4.362.50

Remittance Address:  S. 153 Jefferson Street
Spokane, WA 99201

Inquiries: Gretchen Renz
(509) 838-4511

Invoices are due upon receipt. Invoices not disputed within 30 days are considered past due and will be
subject to a finance charge of 1.5% per month. Reimbursable expenses include 10% markup. Bernardo-
Wills Architects accepts Visa and Mastercard. Contact Gretchen Renz at 509-838-4511 to process your
credit card payment.

Generated November 12, 2015 (11 :59AM)




WBERNARDOIWILLS INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

’ ARCHITECTS PC

October 31, 2015

Caprice Horobiowski
Anastasi Moore Martin
104 S. Division
Spokane, WA 99202

Re: Anastasi Moore Martin Tenant improvements
47 Construction Administration

Invoice: 2015-1339
Billing Period:  9/1/2015 to 10/31/2015
Services during this billing period are described on the attached Time Entry Detail Report

Fees for architectural services are based on an hourly rate.

1. Staff:

$6,877.50
M. Wallace - Associate 15.0 hours @ $125.00 = $1,875.00
M. Vanhoff — Interior Designer Il 43.50 hours @ $115.00 = $5,002.50
2. Consultants: $0.00
P
4 [
3. Reimbursable Expenses: Eﬁm P $0.00
5. lpsad
Total Due & Pavable $6.877.50

Remittance Address:  S. 153 Jefferson Street
Spokane, WA 99201

Inquiries: Gretchen Renz
(509) 838-4511

invoices are due upon receipt. Invoices not disputed within 30 days are considered past due and will be
subject to a finance charge of 1.5% per month. Reimbursable expenses include 10% markup. Bernardo-
Wills Architects accepts Visa and Mastercard. Contact Gretchen Renz at 509-838-4511 to process your
credit card payment.

Generated November 12, 2015 (1:31PM)




MBERNARDMWILLS INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

} ARCHITECTS PC

November 30, 2015

Caprice Horobiowski
Anastasi Moore Martin
104 S. Division
Spokane, WA 99202

Re: Anastasi Moore Martin Tenant Improvements
Custom Workstation Design

Invoice: 2015-1364
Billing Period:  7/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Services during this billing period are described on the attached Time Entry Detail Report

Fees for architectural services are based on an hourly rate.

1. Staff: $1,995.00
M. Vanhoff — Interior Designer il 15.5 hours @ $115.00 = $1,782.50
C. Buerstatte — Interior Designer | 2.5 hours @ $85.00 = $212.50
2. Consultants: $0.00
3. Reimbursable Expenses: $0.00
Total Due & Pavable $1.995.00

Remittance Address:  S. 153 Jefferson Street
Spokane, WA 99201

Inquiries: Gretchen Renz
(509) 838-4511

Invoices are due upon receipt. Invoices not disputed within 30 days are considered past due and will be
subject to a finance charge of 1.5% per month. Reimbursable expenses include 10% markup. Bemnardo-
Wills Architects accepts Visa and Mastercard. Contact Gretchen Renz at 509-838-4511 to process your
credit card payment.

Generated December 16, 2015 (11:46AM)
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WBERNARD0|WILLS INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

l ARCHITECTS PC

November 30, 2015

Caprice Horobiowski
Anastasi Moore Martin
104 S. Division
Spokane, WA 99202

Re: Anastasi Moore Martin Tenant Improvements
Furniture Package

invoice: 2015-1363
Billing Period:  8/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Services during this billing period are described on the attached Time Entry Detail Report

Fees for architectural services are based on an hourly rate.

1. Staff: $803.75
M. Vanhoff — Interior Designer Il 6.25 hours @ $115.00 = $718.75
C. Buerstatte — Interior Designer | 1.0 hour @ $85.00 = $85.00
2.  Consultants: $0.00
3. Reimbursable Expenses: $0.00
Total Due & Pavable $803.75

Remittance Address:  S. 153 Jefferson Street
Spokane, WA 99201

r

Inquiries: Gretchen Renz

=5 =
(509) 838-4511 i 7 201 %
£ A >

& 0O O!

Invoices are due upon receipt. Invoices not disputed within 30 days are considered past due and will be
subject to a finance charge of 1.5% per month. Reimbursable expenses include 10% markup. Bernardo-
Wills Architects accepts Visa and Mastercard. Contact Gretchen Renz at 509-838-4511 to process your
credit card payment.

Generated December 16, 2015 (10:57AM)




MERNARDO|WILLS INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

I ARCHITECTS PC

December 31, 2015

Caprice Horobiowski

Anastasi Moore Mariin

9 S. Washington St., Suite 600
Spokane, WA 99201

Re: Anastasi Moore Martin Tenant Improvements
Furniture Package

Invoice: 2015-1417
Billing Period:  12/1/2015 to 12/31/2015

Services during this billing period are described on the attached Time Entry Detail Report

Fees for architectural services are based on an hourly rate.

1.  Staff: $327.50
M. Vanhoff — Interior Designer IlI 1.0 hour @ $115.00 = $115.00
C. Buerstatte — Interior Designer | 2.5 hours @ $85.00 = $212.50
2. Consultants: $0.00
3. Reimbursable Expenses: $0.00
Jotal Due & Pavable $327.50
Remittance Address:  S. 153 Jefferson Street %ﬁ%"}%@ @‘m w
Spokane, WA 99201 e
e AN 18706 A
Inquiries: Gretchen Renz Al B
(509) 838-4511 &

Invoices are due upon receipt. Invoices not disputed within 30 days are considered past due and will be
subject to a finance charge of 1.5% per month. Reimbursable expenses include 10% markup. Bemardo-

Wills Architects accepts Visa and Mastercard. Contact Gretchen Renz at 509-838-4511 to process your
credit card payment.

Generated January 13, 2016 (8:53PM)
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MBERNARDO|WILLS INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

l ARCHITECTS PC

December 31, 2015

Caprice Horobiowski

Anastasi Moore Martin

9 S. Washington St., Suite 600
Spokane, WA 99201

Re: Anastasi Moore Martin Tenant Improvements
Construction Administration

Invoice: 2015-1416
Billing Period:  11/1/2015 to 12/31/2015

Services during this billing period are described on the attached Time Entry Detail Report

Fees for architectural services are based on an hourly rate.

1. Staff: $1,555.00
M. Wallace - Associate 6.0 hours @ $125.00 = $750.00
M. Vanhoff — Interior Designer liI 7.0 hours @ $115.00 = $805.00
2.  Consultants: $0.00
3. Reimbursable Expenses: $0.00
JTotal Due & Pavable $1.555.00

Remittance Address:  S. 153 Jefferson Street
Spokane, WA 99201

Inquiries: Gretchen Renz
(509) 838-4511

Invoices are due upon receipt. Invoices not disputed within 30 days are considered past due and will be
subject to a finance charge of 1.5% per month. Reimbursable expenses include 10% markup. Bernardo-

Wills Architects accepts Visa and Mastercard. Contact Gretchen Renz at 509-838-4511 to process your
credit card payment.

Generated January 13, 2016 (3:58PM)




ANASTASI MOORE & MARTIN, PLLC

HUTTON BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR -9 S. WASHINGTON ST.
TENANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

FEBRUARY 2015 - DECEMBER 2015

PROJECT MANAGER - HEERY INTERNATIONAL
DESCRIPTION VENDOR INVOICE # PAYMENT

PAYMENT DATE

CHECK #

Project management consulting Heery 587572 S 475.00

Total S 475.00

5/18/2015

6555




HEERY

9600 SW Barnes Road
Suite 320

INVOICE NUMBER 587572
Portland, OR 97225
FEI: 58-0827945 DATE 27-APR-2015
PROJECT NUMBER HII-1504300
CAPRICE HOROBIOSKI, EXECTUVIE ADMINISTRATOR
ANASTASI{MOORE|MARTIN
104 S. DIVISION
SPOKANE, WA 99202
Project Name: PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTING FOR ANATASI/MOORE/MARTIN
Professional Services Rendered
BEAUDINE, Mr. DAVID M. 20-APR-2015 1.00 95.00 95.00
BEAUDINE, Mr. DAVID M. 21-APR-2015 2.00 95.00 190.00
BEAUDINE, Mr. DAVID M. 23-APR-2015 1.00 95.00 95.00
BEAUDINE, Mr. DAVID M. 23-APR-2015 1.00 95.00 95.00
Total 5.00 475.00
PAYMENT DUE THIS INVOICE 475.00
TS_RATES_EMPL Contact: DAVID BEAUDINE (dbeaudin@HEERY.COM) with invoice questions.

R

Page: 1 of 1




ANASTASI MOORE & MARTIN, PLLC

HUTTON BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR -9 S. WASHINGTON ST.
TENANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

FEBRUARY 2015 - DECEMBER 2015

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - CAPRICE HOROBIOWSKI

% OF TIME
DESCRIPTION HOURS SPENT SALARY COST
Construction management performed
by employee of AMM, Caprice Horobiowski 665.24 32% $ 56,000.00 $ 17,920.00
Total $ 17,920.00




ANASTASI MOORE & MARTIN, PLLC

HUTTON BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR - 9 S. WASHINGTON ST.

TENANT IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
FEBRUARY 2015 - DECEMBER 2015

INTEREST AND UTILITIES

DESCRIPTION VENDOR INVOICE # PAYMENT PAYMENT DATE CHECK #
Avista - utilities for October 2015 Avista S 26.97 11/17/2015 6823
Avista - utilities for November 2015 Avista S 142.34 12/2/2015 6843
Avista - utilities for December 2015 Avista S 289.13 1/7/2016 5018
STCU - interest payment September 2015 STCU S 1,883.21 9/18/2015 online
STCU - interest payment October 2015 STCU S 2,038.79 10/16/2015 online
STCU - interest payment November 2015 STCU S 2,639.38 12/3/2015 online
STCU - interest payment December 2015 STCU S 3,862.75 1/18/2015 online
STCU - RRF fees September 2015 STCU S 1,185.00 9/21/2015 5002
STCU - RRF fees October 2015 STCU S 1,185.00 11/2/2015 5007
STCU - RRF fees November 2015 STCU S 1,185.00 11/30/2015 5010
STCU - RRF fees December 2015 STCU S 1,185.00 1/7/2016 5020
Total S 15,622.57




AN,

==

~IWISTA

avistautilities.com
1(800) 227-9187

Anastasi Moore & Martin

Account Number: 5912178329
Statement Date: 10/26/2015

Service Address: 9 S WASHINGTON STE 600

Bill at 2 Glance

Previous Balance Due

$26.00
Payment Received on 10/14/2015 - Thank ydu. M__Mmwww_wwgzﬁ:da"E'I_R
(*$52.00 applied to deposit)
T I Subtotal 26.00 CR
Adjustment(s)
Payment Applied to Deposit 2800
New Charge(s) -
Electric h 26.97
Total Amount Due'THis Month $26.97
-Nov 16,.2015..

Customer Service: 1 (800) 227-9187
Monday through Friday 7 a.m.to 7 p.m.
Saturday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

After Hours Emergencies; 1 (800) 227-9187
Send payments only to:

Avista

1411 E. Mission Ave.

Spokane WA 99252-0001

website: avistautilities.com

TTY Service - Our service numbers
for the hearing impaired are:
Washington 7-1-1 or 1 (800) 833-6388

Send correspondence to:
Avista Customer Service MSC-34
PO Box 3727
Spokane WA 99220-3727

e-mail: askavista@avistautilities.com

Page 1 of 2

Monthly Statement

Your Message Center

Want cleaner air and extend the life of your
fumace? Sign up today for one of three options.
Visit avistautiiities.com/changemyfiter for details
Stay safe - Your safety is important, so it's always
a good idea to have a plan. To prepare, keep
emergency supplies on hand, including:
flashlights with fresh batteries; portabie
battery-powered radio, water and nonperishable
food, and a manual can opener. Visit
avistautilities.com/powerout for more information.

Deposit Summary
Requested 52.00
Received (includes Interest) 52.00 CR

¥ Please detach and return the bottorn portion with your payment, ¥

TRA3-D-017594/002647 AGTGMS. S1-ET-M1-C00003_ 456




A

Page 10f2

Monthly Statement

iﬁ—i"s TAO Anastasi Moore & Martin

avistautilities.com
1 (800) 2279187

Bill at a Glance

5

Account Number: 5912178329 {Appliss to new "ﬁairgés ‘only)

Statement Date: 11/24/2015
Service Address: 9 S WASHINGTON STE 600

K B AP - o~ R gt s gy v
Your Message Center

Previous Balance Due $26.97 If you or someone you know is in need of
p S 5 assistance paying their energy bill, visit us at
Payment Received on 11/23/2015 - Thank you. ) 26.97 CR avistautilities.com/energyassistance to leam
Subtotal 0.00 about options available.
New Charge(s) Want cleaner air and extend the life of your
Electric oo furnace? Sign up today for options. Visit

avistautilities.com/changemyfilter for details

e b POv
Lontact Us

‘Total’/Amotint Due This'Month' =~ .
Due:Date (Applies to new charges orily):

Deposit Summary
Requested 52.00
Received (Includes interest) 5201 CR

Customer Service: 1 (800) 227-9187 TTY Service - Our service numbers
Monday through Friday 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. for the hearing impaired are:
Saturday 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Washington 7-1-1 or 1 (800) 833-6388

After Hours Emergencies: 1 (800) 227-9187

Send payments only to:
Avista

Send correspondence to:

Avista Customer Service MSC-34
1411 E. Mission Ave. PO Box 3727
Spokane WA 938252-0001 Spokane WA 99220-3727

website: avistautilities.com

e-mail: askavista@avistautilities.com

¥ Please detach and return the bottom portion with your payment. ¥

TRA3-D-018410/003433 AGTIVS S1-ET-M1-C00003.1_58. . ...




Page 1 0f2

A Monthly Statement
p—1] VES m Anastasi Moore & Martin
$289.13  Jan 19,2016
avistautilities,.com Account Number: 5912178329 ~(Applies to new charges only)

1 (800) 227-9187 Statement Date: 12/28/2015

Previous Balance Due $142.34 If you or someone you know is in need of
‘ ~ ; assistance paying their energy bill, visit us at
Payment Received on 12/03/2015 - Thank you. 142.34 CR avistautilities.com/energyassistance to lean
Subtotal 0.00 about options available.
Want cleaner air and extend the life of your
Nevy Ct?arge(s) furnace? Sign up today for options. Visit
Electric 7 289.13 avistautilities.com/changemyfilter for details
Total Amount Due This Month ~ ,$289.‘13
Due Date (Applies to new charges only): Jan 19, 2016
Deposit Summary
Requested 52.00
Received (Includes Interest) 52.02CR

A

sontact Us
Customer Service: 1 (800) 227-9187  TTY Service - Our service numbers
Monday through Friday 7 a.m. fo 7 p.m. for the hearing impaired are:
Saturday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Washington 7-1-1 or 1 (800) 833-6388
After Hours Emergencies: 1 (800) 227-9187
Send payments only to: Send correspondence to:
Avista Avista Customer Service MSC-34
1411 E, Mission Ave. PO Box 3727
Spokane WA 99252-0001 Spokane WA 99220-3727
website: avistautilities.com e-mall: askavista@avistautilities.com

¥ _Please detach and relurn the bollom portion with your paymenl. ¥ e e e o v




October 3, 2015

Detailed Loan Bill

LNN00700

Account No: BRE-8000008683
05-1921 Due Date: 10/18/2015
. Current Rate: 3.850%
Am&M Holding Company, LLC Current Balance: $650,021.14
104 S Division St Deferred Balance: $0.00
Spokane, WA 99202-1562 Gross Balance: $650,021.14 -
III""IIII'"ll"I'l'Illlllll'""llulll'llI"I"hI"l""'"I Relatlonshlpi ) Prlmary T }
Personal Representative: Greg Swanson
Payment Amount: $2,038.79
Late Fees: $0.00
Loan Fees: $0.00
_ B o N Total Arr]ovuntAIZ‘)pAeA: o $2,038.79
Detailed Loan Bill
Entry Effective Description Amount Principal Ending
date date amount Balance
09/18/2015 09/18/2015 Interest Payment 1,883.21 0.00 615,650.00
09/23/2015 09/23/2015 Draw to 2001755822 34,371.14 34,371.14 650,021.14
Advances: $34,371.14 Loan Balance: $650,021.14
Principal Payments:  $0.00 Available Balance: $637,978.86
Interest Payments: _$1,883.21 Escrow Balance: $0.00
Paid Fees: $0.00 Pay-for-Performance Incentive: $0.00
Paid Alternate Int: $0.00 Unapplied Funds Balance: $0.00
Account No: BRE-8000008683 Principal Due: $0.00 B
Due Date: 10/18/2015 Interest Due: $2,038.79
Current Rate: 3.850% Escrow/Other: $0.00
Current Balance: $650,021.14 Late/Loan Fees: $0.00
Deferred Balance: $0.00 Alternate Int; $0.00
~CGross Balance: _ $650,021.14 —DelinquentDate: e .
Delinquent Amount: $0.00 o
Total Amount Due: ¢ '$2,038.79 o
[
/‘,\'\{‘LL“\ N ‘w\f\’\ Wi




November 5, 2015

Detailed Loan Bill

LNNGO0700

Account No: BRE-8000008683
05-0236 Due Date: 11/18/2015
' . Current Rate: 3.850%
&M Holding Company, LLC Current Balance: $845,610.58
04 S Division St Deferred Balance: $0.00
Spokane, WA 99202-1562 Gross Balance: $845,610.58 "
U O T L YRR | BT N B [ T T Relationship: ~ Primary Eﬁf
Personal Representative: Greg Swanson
Payment Amount; $2,639.38
Late Fees: $0.00
Loan Fees: $0.00
—— S — ... _ TotalAmountDue:  $2,639.38
Detailed Loan Bill
Entry Effective Description Amount Principal Ending
date date amount Balance
10/06/2015 10/06/2015 Draw to 2001755822 62,525.00 62,525.00 712,546.14
10/16/2015 10/16/2015 Online Banking Loan 2,038.79 0.00 712,546.14
Payment
10/28/2015 10/28/2015 To 2001755822 10,881.82 10,881.82 723,427.96
11/02/2015 11/02/2015 To 2001755822 122,182.62 122,182.62 845,610.58
Advances: $195,589.44 Loan Balance: $845,610.58
Principal Payments: $0.00 Available Balance: $442,389.42
Interest Payments: _$2,038.79 - Escrow Balance: $0.00
Paid Fees: $0.00 Pay-for-Performance Incentive; $0.00
Paid Alternate Int: $0.00 Unapplied Funds Balance: $0.00
Account No: BRE-8000008683 Principal Due: $0.00
Due Date: 11/18/2015 Interest Due: $2,639.38
CurrentRate:— ——3850%— - — Escrow/Other: —$0:60—— —— .
Current Balance: $845,610.58 Late/Loan Fees: $0.00
Deferred Balance: $0.00 Alternate Int: $0.00
Gross Balance: $845,610.58 Delinquent Date: Y
Delinquent Amount: $0.00 / -
Total Amount Due: $2,639.38 C)b \(D
@
W\




December 5, 2015

07-2826
Am&M Holding Company, LLC
104 S Division St
Spokane, WA 99202-1562
Aoy I e L B e e 1 ey

Detailed Loan Bill

Account No:

Due Date:

Current Rate;

Current Balance;
Deferred Balance:
Gross.Balance:
Relationship:

Personal Representative:

BRE-8000008683
12/18/2015
3.850%
$1,078,392.21
$0.00
$1,078,392.21
Primary

Greg Swanson

Payment Amount: $3,104.63
Late Fees: $0.00
Loan Fees: $0.00

i TotalAmountDue:  $3,104.63 .
* DO NOT SEND PAYMENT

Detailed Loan Bill

Entry Effective Description Amount Principal Ending

date date amount Balance

11/19/2015  11/19/2015 Draw to 2001755822 8,992.00 8,992.00 854,602.58

12/01/2015 12/01/2015 To 2001755822 223,789.63 223,789.63 1,078,392.21

12/03/2015 12/03/2015 From 2001755822 2,639.38 0.00 1,078,392.21

Advances: $232,781.63 Loan Balance: $1,078,392.21

Principal Payments:  $0.00 Available Balance: $209,607.79

Interest Payments: _$2,639.38 Escrow Balance: $0.00

Paid Fees: $0.00 Pay-for-Performance Incentive: $0.00

Paid Alternate Int: $0.00 Unapplied Funds Balance: $0.00

Account No: BRE-8000008683 Principal Due: $0.00

Due Date: 12/18/2015 Interest Due: $3,104.63

Current Rate: 3.850% Escrow/Other: $0.00

Current Balance: $1,078,392.21 Late/Loan Fees: $0.00

Deferred Balance:  $0.00 ___Alternate Int: _$0.00 ]
“Gross Balance: $1,078,392.21 Delinquent Date:

Delinquent Amount: $0.00
$3,104.63

Total Amou n’f/@tte:\\

* A payment will be transferred from CKG-2001755822(\4{1 2/18/2015 in the amount of $3,104.63. /

LNNOD700

\_._____________./' S




41(800) 858.3750 | www.stcu.org
Notice: See reverse side for important information.

Statement period

01/01/16 through 01/31/16

Member number

AM&M HOLDING COMPANY LLC
104 S DIVISION ST
SPOKANE WA 99202-1562

345653

Moving? For a change of address form,
contact us at (800) 858-3750 or make
the change using STCU’s online banking.

Please direct inquiries regarding electronic
transfers or billing errors to:
STCU, P.O. Box 1954, Spokane, WA 99210

Tran. Post

date date Description of transaction Debits Credits New balance
Basic Business Checking - 2001755822 (PAUL J ANASTASI, JAMES

MOORE, SCOTT MARTIN, VICKI S DAVIS)

01/01 Previous balance 99,653.41
01/11 01/11 Check 5018 289.13 99,364.28
01/12 01/12 Check 5015 81,291.59 18,072.69
01/12 01/12 Check 5017 907.96 17,164.73
01/13 01/13 Check 5020 2,673.00 14,491.73
01/14 01/14 Check 5019 602.00 13,889.73
01/15 01/15 Check 5016 7,392.00 6,497.73
01/15 01/18 Payment - Loan Payment Transfer 3,862.75 2,634.98
01/26 01/26 Deposit 14,099.00 16,733.98
01/31 2001755822 Closing balance 16,733.98

2001755822 - Cleared Check Summary (* Indicates a break in the Check number order. » Indicates an Electronic Check))

STCU Business Money Market - 2001757604 (JAMES A MOORE, VICKI

01/12 cCheck 5015 81,291.59
01/15 Check 5016 7,392.00
01/12 Check 5017 907.96

DAVIS, SCOTT MARTIN, PAUL J ANASTAS)

01/01
01/29
01/31

01/31

Previous balance
Dividend Credit
2001757604 Closing balance

Commercial Real Estate - 8000008683

12/31

01/31

01/18

Interest paid
e ad

Previous balance
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 3.850%

Payment - Regular Payment 3,862.75

3.862.75
8000008683 Closing balance

Year to date interest charges

8000008683 3,862.75
Total 3,862.75

01/11 Check 5018
01/14 Check 5019
01/13 Check 5020

289.13
602.00
2,673.00

26,136.56
26,142.10
26,142.10

1,188,120.03
1,188,120.03

1,188,120.03
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Invoice No. Hutton09202015
1620 N. Signal Drive

Liberty Lake, WA 99019
| 509-326-1954 fax 509-344-2181

INVOICE
Name Anastasi & Moore PLLC Date 9/20/2015
Address 9 S Washington, 6th Floor Order No.

City Spokane State WA  ZIP 99201
Att: Paul Anastasi. CPA 01-999-170101
Qty Description Unit Price TOTAL
Capital Assessment
1 [1x Working Capital Fund $ 2977.00|% 2,977.00
1 {Monthly CAM $ 1488.00|% 1,488.00
1 [Monthly RRF $ 1,185.00 % 1,185.00
Payment due last day of current month.
SubTotal $5,650.00
Shipping & Handling
Taxes

Prior Balance: $ -

Pymts Recd: $ - TOTAL $5,650.00

New Charges: $5,650.00

Balance Due: $ 5,650.00 Office Use Only

Remit to: STCU c/o Accounting Dept.,
1620 North Signal Drive
Liberty Lake, WA 99018-9517

B 0 i e s

Please remit a copy of the invoice with your payment.




Invoice No. Hutton10202015
L | 1620 N. Signal Drive
2| Liberty Lake, WA 98019
509-326-1954 fax 509-344-2181
Name Anastasi & Moore PLLC Date 10/28/2015
Address 9 S Washington, 6th Floor Order No.
City Spokane State WA ZIP 99201
Att: Paul Anastasi. CPA 01-999-170101
Qty Description Unit Price . TOTAL
Capital Assessment
1 |1x Working Capital Fund (true up) $ 238.00 | $ 238.00
1 {Nov CAM ” $ 1,488.00|% 1,488.00
1 |Nov GAM™ 2R/~ $ 1,185.00 |$ 1,185.00
e o~
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Payment due last day of current month.
' SubTotal $2,911.00
Shipping & Handling
Taxes
Prior Balance: $ -
Pymts Rec'd: $ - TOTAL $2,911.00
New Charges: $2,911.00
BalanceDue: $  2,911.00 Office Use Only

Remit to: STCU c/o Accounting Dept.,
1620 North Signal Drive
Liberty Lake, WA 99019-9517

Please remit a copy of the invoice with your payment.




e Invoice No.  Hutton09202015
B | 1620 N. Signal Drive
Liberty Lake, WA 99019
509-326-1954 fax 509-344-2181
Name Anastasi & Moore PLLC Date 11/20/2015
Address 9 S Washington, 6th Floor Order No.
City Spokane State WA ZIP 99201
Att; Paul Anastasi. CPA
Qty Description Unit Price TOTAL
Capital Assessment
$ -9 -
1 |Monthly CAM $ 148800 % 1,488.00
1 |Monthly RRF $ 1,185.00| % 1,185.00
T e "Mm
peservs Pepenecmen fok =
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Payment due last day of current month.
SubTotal $2,673.00 |
Shipping & Handling
Taxes
Prior Balance: $ -
Pymts Rec'd: $ - TOTAL $2,673.00
New Charges: $2,673.00
Balance Due: $  2,673.00 Office Use Only

Remit to: STCU c/o Accounting Dept.,

1620 North Signal Drive
Liberty Lake, WA 99019-9517

e

Please remit a copy of the invoice with your payment.




Hutton Building Owners Assoc.

| Liberty Lake, WA 99019
509-326-1954 fax 509-344-2181

Invoice No. Hutton01012016
| 1620 N. Signal Drive

Name Anastasi & Moore PLLC Date 01/01/2016

Address 9 S Washington, 6th Floor Order No.

City Spokane State WA ZIP 89201

Att: Paul Anastasi. CPA

Qty Description Unit Price TOTAL
Capital Assessment : ‘ B

1 \Monthly CAM $ 1,488.00|$S 1,488.00
1 |Monthly RRF $ 1,185.00 | 3% 1,185.00

Payment due last day of current month.

SubTotal | § 2,673.00
Shipping & Handling
Taxes
Prior Balance: $ -
Pymts Rec'd: $ - TOTAL | 3% 2,673.00
New Charges: $ 2,673.00

Balance Due: $  2,673.00

Office Use Only

Remit to: STCU c/o Accounting Dept.,
1620 North Signal Drive
Liberty Lake, WA 99019:9517

M——-‘—“—“——-—-‘_——M—M—“—“

Please remit a copy of the invoice with your payment.
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